
 

    Kyoto Marathon 2013 Overseas Tour Operators 

 

■All Europe  

KINTETSU INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS (EUROPE) B.V. 

Person in charge (PIC): Ms. Noriko Goto 

Phone number of PIC:+31 (0)20- 504-6600 

E-mail address of PIC: noriko.goto@kieams.nl 

 

■UK 

KINTETSU INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS （EUROPE） B.V. 

Person in charge (PIC):Mr. Kunio HINO 

Phone number of PIC:+44（0）20 7287 3960 

E-mail address of PIC: k.hino@kintetsu.co.uk 

 

■Spain 

Kintetsu International Express (Spain) S.A. 

Person in charge (PIC):Ms. Lola Villen & Mr. Shinji Inaba 

Phone number of PIC:+34 91-559-1284 

E-mail address of PIC:Ms. Lola Villen / lola@kintetsu.es 

Mr. Shinji Inaba / shinji@kintetsu.es 

 

■Italia 

Kintetsu International Express（Italia）s.r.l 

Person in charge (PIC):Ms. Luisa Gemma 

Phone number of PIC:(39)+06-4212-2001 

E-mail address of PIC: luisa.gemma@rom.kieeur.com 

 

■France 

Kintetsu International Express（France）s.a.r.l 

Person in charge (PIC):Ms. Emiko Hattori 

Phone number of PIC:(33)+1-4261-3976 

E-mail address of PIC: hattori@par.kieeur.com 

 

■Hong Kong 

近畿国際旅行社（香港）有限公司 / KNT(HK)LIMITED 

Person in charge (PIC): Mr.FAI and Mr.GARY 

Phone number of PIC:852-2735-1166 

E-mail address of PIC: info@knt-hk.com 
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■Taiwan 

台湾近畿国際旅行社（股）有限公司 / KNT(TAIWAN)Co.,Ltd 

Person in charge (PIC): 張鳳書 Ms.CHANG FENG-SHU 

Phone number of PIC:886-2-8771-7551 

E-mail address of PIC: fengshu.c@knt-taiwan.com 

 

■KOREA 

KNT KOREA INC 

Person in charge (PIC):Mｒ. Toshimitsu Suda and Ms.Kim Hyung 

Phone number of PIC:(82)-2-771-8083 

E-mail address of PIC: suda@kntkorea.co.kr 

 

■USA  

Kintetsu International Express（USA）INC. 

Person in charge (PIC):Ms. Vanessa Connely 

Phone number of PIC:+1-855-476-8779（Toll Free） 

          +1-212-259-9700 

E-mail address of PIC: groups@kintetsu.com 

 

■中国 

中国婦女旅行社 CHINA WOMEN TRAVEL SERVICE  

北京市東城区灯市口大街５０号好潤大廈 

Haorun Build 50,Dengshikou Rd. Dongcheng District.Beijing 

担当 徐敏(Xu Min MS) 

TEL 010-8516-9953   FAX 010-6512-9021 

メール jp@cwts.com.cn 

 

■Other 

KINKI NIPPON TOURIST CO.,LTD. 

Kyoto Branch 

E-mail address of PIC: kyoto-ec@or.knt.co.jp 
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